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Building SI.No. Room No. Total JCumulative Total
Start End
1 CSE 101 1300001 | 1300064 64 64
2 CSE 102 1300065 | 1300128 64 128
3 CSE 103 1300129 | 1300200 72 200
4 CSE 104 1300201 | 1300272 12 272
5 CSE 201 1300273 | 1300344 12 344
6 CSE 202 1300345 | 1300416 12 416
7 CSE 203 1300417 | 1300495| 79 495
8 ETE 301 1300496 | 1300567 | 72 567
Academic Building 1 9 ETE 302 1300568 | 1300639 72 639
CSE 10 ETE 303 1300640 | 1300711 12 711
Total Seat 11 ETE 304 1300712 | 1300783 72 783
2nd Floor Hall
1647 12 Room ETE 1300784 | 1300999 216 999
13 ECE 401 1301000 | 1301071 72 1071
14 ECE 402 1301072 | 1301143 12 1143
15 ECE 403 1301144 | 1301215 12 1215
16 ECE 404 1301216 | 1301287 72 1287
17 ECE 409 1301288 | 1301359 72 1359
1g | SrdFloor Comidor | 51060 | 1301431 72 1431
ECE
3rd Floor Hall
19 Room ECE 1301432 | 1301647 | 216 1647
20 EEE 101 1301648 | 1301719 72 1719
21 EEE 103 1301720 | 1301791 72 1791
22 EEE 104 1301792 | 1301863 72 1863
23 EEE 301 1301864 | 1301939 76 1939
24 EEE 302 1301940 | 1302015 76 2015
Academic Building 2 25 EEE 401 1302016 | 1302159 | 144 2159
EEE 26 EEE 402 1302160 | 1302207 48 2207
Total Seat 27 EEE 403 1302208 | 1302279 12 2279
1022 pg | Machinelablst |, .,080 | 1302387 | 108 2387
floor (West)
29 Machine Lab 1302388 | 1302477 90 2477
30 Measurement Lab | 1302478 | 1302567 90 2567
31 Electronic Lab 1302568 | 1302669 | 102 2669
gp [Fluid Mechanics Labl o o020 | 1302741| 72 2741
(ME)
Fluid Mech. lab 1st
33 Floor West (ME) 1302742 | 1302885 | 144 2885
Fluid Mech. lab 1st
34 Floor East (ME) 1302886 | 1302945 60 2945
Mechanical Department 35 Heat Engine Lab | 1302946 | 1303089 | 144 3089
Heat Engine Lab
Total Seat 36 201 (1st Floor) 1303090 | 1303185| 96 3185
Heat Engine Lab
966 37 202 (1st Floor) 1303186 | 1303281 96 3281
Heat Engine Lab
38 203 (1t Floor) 1303282 | 1303353 72 3353
Heat Engine Lab
39 204 (st Floor) 1303354 | 1303425| 72 3425
40 Seminar Room 1303426 | 1303545 120 3545
41 Boiler Shop 1303546 | 1303635 90 3635
42 GCE 401 1303636 | 1303695| 60 3695




1303767

43 GCE 402 1303696 72 3767
44 GCE 403 1303768 | 1303839 | 72 3839
45 GCE 404 1303840 | 1303911 72 3911
46 GCE 405 1303912 | 1303983 | 72 3983
Academic Building 3 47 GCE 407 1303984 | 1304055 72 4055
(Glass & Ceramic) 48 GCE 408 1304056 | 1304127 | 72 4127
Total Seat o F'C(’E;S(t:)o"'dor 1304128 | 1304242 | 115 4242
1376 go | 2nd Floor Corridor | 50042 | 1304347 | 105 4347
(West)
gy | 3rdFloor Corridor |50/ 00 | 1304462 | 115 4462
(East)
gp | 3rdFloor Comidor |00 /s | 1304571 | 109 4571
(West)
g3 | 4thFloor Corridor | )50/ c0n | 1304686 | 115 4686
(East)
gq | 4thFloor Corridor | )50/ aas | 1304795 | 100 4795
(West)
55 GCE 501 1304796 | 1304867 | 72 4867
56 GCE 502 1304868 | 1305011 | 144 5011
57 CE 2101 1305012 | 1305083 | 72 5083
58 CE 2102 1305084 | 1305155 | 72 5155
59 CE 2103 1305156 | 1305227 | 72 5227
60 CE 2104 1305228 | 1305299 | 72 5299
61 CE 2201 1305300 | 1305371 72 5371
62 CE 2202 1305372 | 1305443 72 5443
Academic Building 4 63 CE 2203 1305444 | 1305587 | 144 5587
(Civil Engineering) 64 CE 2301 1305588 | 1305659 | 72 5659
Total Seat 65 CE 2302 1305660 | 1305731 | 72 5731
1536 66 CE 2303 1305732 | 1305803 72 5803
67 CE 2401 1305804 | 1305875 72 5875
68 | Soil Lab(West) | 1305876 | 1305947| 72 5947
oo |CE (SeminarRoom)| o000 | 1306001 | 144 6091
3rd Floor
70 Fluid Lab (CE) | 1306092 | 1306175| 84 6175
71 | Fluid Lab (CE) 201 | 1306176 | 1306241] 66 6241
72 | Fluid Lab (CE) 202 | 1306242 | 1306307 | 66 6307
73 Tra“Spolrg"lt'O” Lab | 306308 | 1306355 | 48 6355
74 Tra”Spolrgazt'O” Lab | 1306356 | 1306427 | 72 6427
75 Trampo;g'o” Lab | 1306428 | 1306487 | 60 6487
76 Tra”Spozrga;'o” Lab | 1306488 | 1306547 | 60 6547
77 |ATh (ig"gi ROOM) | 1306548 | 1306607 | 60 6607
78 | AT (2'2""52 Room) | 1306608 | 1306667 | 60 6667
79 |ATCh ((;"2"‘5; Room)| 1306668 | 1306727 | 60 6727
Academic Building 5 go |ArCh ((i'féi Room) | 1306728 | 1306787 | 60 6787
(Architecture) g1 | Arn (JlusrgZSpace) 1306788 | 1306967 | 180 6967
Total Seat g2 | Arch (23;3‘:'0 17 | 1306968 | 1307087 | 120 7087
1140 gz | A (23;32'0 ) | 1307088 | 1307207| 120 7207
g | ArCh (35;3‘1"'0 16) | 1307208 | 1307327| 120 7327
g5 | Arh (38;3;“0 15) | 1307328 | 1307447 | 120 7447
ge | A (33;32'0 13) | 1307448 | 1307567 | 120 7567
g7 | A ggg'o 14) | 1307568 | 1307687 | 120 7687
83 Room No. 304 | 1307688 | 1307765| 78 7765
89 Room No. 305 | 1307766 | 1307843| 78 7843




1307921

Administration Building 90 Room No. 306 1307844 78 7921
Total Seat 91 Room No. 307 1307922 | 1307999| 78 7999
504 92 Room No. 309 1308000 | 1308059| 60 8059
93 Room No. 310 1308060 | 1308119| 60 8119
IQAC Seminer
94 Room (2nd Floor) 1308120 | 1308191 72 8191
Total = 8191
95 Room No. 105 1308192 | 1308251| 60 8251
96 Room No. 106 1308252 | 1308311| 60 8311
97 Room No. 107 1308312 | 1308371| 60 8371
98 Room No. 117 1308372 | 1308401| 30 8401
99 Room No. 119 1308402 | 1308431] 30 8431
Agrani School & College 100 Room No. 202 1308432 | 1308479 48 8479
North Building 101 Room No. 204 1308480 | 1308575| 96 8575
102 Room No. 205 1308576 | 1308635| 60 8635
Total Seat 103 Room No. 206 1308636 | 1308695| 60 8695
768 104 Room No. 207 1308696 | 1308755| 60 8755
105 Room No. 302 1308756 | 1308791 | 36 8791
106 Room No. 303 1308792 | 1308827 | 36 8827
107 Room No. 304 1308828 | 1308899 | 72 8899
108 Room No. 306 1308900 | 1308959 | 60 8959
Total = 8959
109 Room No. 108 1308960 | 1309007 | 48 9007
Agrani School & College 110 Room No. 109 1309008 | 1309055( 48 9055
South Building 111 Room No. 110 1309056 | 1309103| 48 9103
Total Seat 112 Room No. 111 1309104 | 1309151| 48 9151
1037 113 Room No. 112 1309152 | 1309199 | 48 9199
114 Room No. 113 1309200 | 1309247| 48 9247
115 Room No. 114 1309248 | 1309307 | 60 9307
116 Room No. 115 1309308 | 1309367| 60 9367
117 Room No. 116 1309368 | 1309427| 60 9427
118 Room No. 208 1309428 | 1309475| 48 9475
119 Room No. 209 1309476 | 1309523 | 48 9523
120 Room No. 210 1309524 | 1309571 | 48 9571
121 Room No. 211 1309572 | 1309619 | 48 9619
122 Room No. 212 1309620 | 1309667 | 48 9667
123 Room No. 213 1309668 | 1309715| 48 9715
124 Room No. 308 1309716 | 1309751 | 36 9751
125 Room No. 309 1309752 | 1309800 49 9800
126 Room No. 310 1309801 | 1309849 | 49 9849
127 Room No. 311 1309850 | 1309898 | 49 9898
128 Room No. 312 1309899 | 1309947 | 49 9947
129 Room No. 313 1309948 | 1309996 | 49 9996
Grand Total = 9996




